Parent Town Parent-No Community Community-No

Hall Town Hall Town Hall Town Hall SISD Staff TOTAL: TOTAL %
78 112 21 82 73 366
Would you support a 4- Day school week in Spearman?
No 15 27 3 32 6 83 22.68%
Unsure 5 16 4 8 1 34 9.29%

How would it impact your child's academic performance?

2 2 : 40.96%

Negatively 14 28 5 KK] 6 86 23.50%
No Impact 19 21 4 19 8 71 19.40%
Unsure 18 20 3 6 12 59 16.12%

Would a 4-Day week impact extracurricular activities?

Yes, positive impact 20 27 8 27 102 27.87%
No, negative impact 28 39 30 7 106 28.96%
18 25 5 24 15 87

No impact 23.77%
Unsure 12 21 6 8 24 71 19.40%
Would a longer school day be acceptable to accomodate a 4- day week? 263
Yes 54 68 65 187 71.10%
No 16 32 NOT ASKED 5 53 20.15%
Unsure 8 12 3 23 8.75%
Would you be able to arrange childcare on the extra day off? 190
No 7 20 NOT ASKED 27 14.21%
It would be challenging, but | could manage 12 13 25 13.16%
Could local organizations accommodate the change if chosen? 103
No NOT ASKED 3 24 NOT ASKED 27 26.21%
Unsure 3 15 18 17.48%




